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Sessions Group: 2324-01-TKR410618-L01 DATA MINING All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 25 Aug 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

2 Fri 1 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

3 Fri 8 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

4 Fri 15 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

5 Fri 22 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

6 Fri 29 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

6 Irmawan MT 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Fri 6 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

8 Fri 13 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Irmawan, S.Si., MT,

17409172000121002

9 Fri 20 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001

10 Fri 27 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001

11 Fri 3 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001

12 Fri 10 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001

13 Fri 17 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001

14 Fri 24 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001

15 Fri 1 Dec 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001

16 Fri 8 Dec 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

TKR410618-L01

DATA MINING

Dr. Eng. Suci Dwijayanti,

198407302008122001
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